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CHAMPION

ROUND OF 16 QUARTER-FINALS SEMI-FINALS

FINAL

Saturday 29 June - 17:00 - Olympiastadion Berlin, Berlin

Saturday 29 June - 20:00 - BVB Stadion Dortmund, Dortmund 

Sunday 30 June - 20:00 - Cologne Stadium, Cologne

Sunday 30 June - 17:00 - Arena AufSchalke, Gelsenkirchen

Monday 1 July - 20:00 - Frankfurt Arena, Frankfurt 

Monday 1 July - 17:00 - Düsseldorf Arena, Düsseldorf

Tuesday 2 July - 17:00 - Munich Football Arena, Munich

Tuesday 2 July - 20:00 - Leipzig Stadium, Leipzig

Friday 5 July - 17:00 - Stuttgart Arena, Stuttgart

Friday 5 July - 20:00 - Volksparkstadion Hamburg, Hamburg

Saturday 6 July - 20:00 - Olympiastadion Berlin, Berlin

Saturday 6 July - 17:00 - Düsseldorf Arena,  Düsseldorf

Tuesday 9 July - 20:00 - Munich Football Arena, Munich 

Wednesday 10 July - 20:00 - BVB Stadion Dortmund, Dortmund

Sunday 14 July - 20:00 - Olympiastadion Berlin, Berlin
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*All kick-o� times shown in BST (British Summer Time)
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GROUP A
Friday 14 June - 20:00 - Munich Football Arena, Munich

Saturday 15 June - 14:00 - Cologne Stadium, Cologne

Sunday 23 June - 20:00 - Frankfurt Arena, Frankfurt

Sunday 23 June - 20:00 - Stuttgart Arena, Stuttgart 

Wednesday 19 June - 20:00 - Cologne Stadium,  Cologne

Wednesday 19 June - 17:00 - Stuttgart Arena, Stuttgart 

Saturday 15 June - 17:00 - Olympiastadion Berlin, Berlin

Saturday 15 June - 20:00 - BVB Stadion Dortmund, Dortmund 

Monday 24 June - 20:00 - Düsseldorf Arena, Düsseldorf

Monday 24 June - 20:00 - Leipzig Stadium, Leipzig 

Wednesday 19  June - 14:00 - Volksparkstadion Hamburg, Hamburg

Thursday 20 June - 20:00 - Arena AufSchalke, Gelsenkirchen

Sunday 16 June - 20:00 - Arena AufSchalke, Gelsenkirchen

Sunday 16 June - 17:00 - Stuttgart Arena, Stuttgart

Tuesday 25 June - 20:00 - Cologne Stadium, Cologne 

Tuesday 25 June - 20:00 - Munich Football Arena, Munich

Thursday 20 June - 17:00 - Frankfurt Arena, Frankfurt

Thursday 20 June - 14:00 - Munich Football Arena, Munich

Sunday 16 June - 14:00 - Volksparkstadion Hamburg, Hamburg

Monday 17 June - 20:00 - Düsseldorf Arena, Düsseldorf 

Monday 24 June - 17:00 - Olympiastadion Berlin, Berlin

Monday 24 June - 17:00 - BVB Stadion Dortmund, Dortmund

Friday 21 June - 17:00 - Olympiastadion Berlin, Berlin

Friday 21 June - 20:00 - Leipzig Stadium, Leipzig

Monday 17 June - 14:00 - Munich Football Arena, Munich

Monday 17 June - 17:00 - Frankfurt Arena, Frankfurt

Wednesday 26 June - 17:00 - Frankfurt Arena, Frankfurt

Wednesday 26 June - 17:00 - Stuttgart Arena, Stuttgart

Friday 21 June - 14:00 - Düsseldorf Arena, Düsseldorf

Saturday 22 June - 20:00 - Cologne Stadium, Cologne

Tuesday 18 June - 20:00 - Leipzig Stadium, Leipzig

Tuesday 18 June - 17:00 - BVB Stadion Dortmund, Dortmund

Wednesday 26 June - 20:00 - Arena AufSchalke, Gelsenkirchen

Wednesday 26 June - 20:00 - Volksparkstadion Hamburg, Hamburg

Saturday 22 June - 17:00 - BVB Stadion Dortmund, Dortmund

Saturday 22 June - 14:00 - Volksparkstadion Hamburg, Hamburg
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